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Place of Manufacture 

Irwindale, California, U.S.A. 

Product Description 

Fresh red chili peppers pureed in its own juices and seeds, with garlic flavoring. 

Appearance 

Red chili pepper sauce* 

Aroma & Taste 

Spicy, ground chili peppers with garlic aroma and flavor, slightly acidic, slightly sweet* 

Consistency 

Smooth, slightly thick sauce* 
 
*COLOR, HEAT, AND CONSISTENCY MAY VARY 

Ingredients 

Chili, Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Distilled Vinegar, Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Bisulfite as preservatives, 
Xanthan Gum   
CONTAINS SULPHITE 

Typical Analysis 

pH range around 4.0 
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Storage 

Recommended storage condition for unopened/opened products: store in cool dry place, can be 
refrigerated. 

Expected Shelf Life 

24 months from month of manufacture.  Best before date can be found on the bottle. 

Packing & Weights 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SR09/SR12        SR17            SR28    SR3G 

Product 
No 

Individual / 
Case UPC 

Pack Size 
Length x Width x Height 

(Inches) 
Cubic  

Ft. 
Cases /  

Tier 
Tiers/ 
Pallet 

Cases / 
Pallet 

Gross 
Weight 

Net 
Weight 

Total Pallet Weight* 

SR09 
024463-062801 
024463-012783 

24/9oz. 
(255 g)(266 ml) 

13-7/8 x 9-1/4 x 7-3/8 0.55 14 7 98 17 lbs. 16.5 lbs. 1,666 lbs. 

SR12 
024463-062801 
024463-978539 

12/9 oz. 
(255 g)(266 ml) 

9-3/16 x 7-1/16 x 7-3/16 0.27 23 8 184 9 lbs. 8.25 lbs. 1,656 lbs. 

SR17 
024463-061095 
024463-101098 

12/17 oz. 
(1lb.1oz.)(482 g)(435 ml) 

11-1/8 x 8-5/16 x 8-13/16 0.47 17 7 119 16 lbs. 14.5 lbs. 1,904 lbs. 

SR28 
024463-061163 
024463-101166 

12/28 oz. 
(1lb. 12oz.)(793 g)(740 ml) 

12-13/16 x 9-9/16 x 9-13/16 0.70 15 7 105 25 lbs. 23.5 lbs. 2,625 lbs. 

SR3G 
024463-061170 
024463-101173 

3/136 oz. 
(8.50 lbs.)(3.859 kg)(3.5 liters) 

18-7/8 x 6-1/2 x 11-1/4 0.80 14 5 70 29 lbs. 24 lbs. 2,030 lbs. 

 *total pallet weight does not include weight of pallet, pallet’s height is approximately 5”  
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Lot Numbering Systems 

The lot number is six digits in length. 
Example:   H7TJWA 
LOT NUMBER WILL ONLY BE DECIPHER WHEN REQUIRED BY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

Country of Origin (COO) 

Huy Fong Foods, Inc. declares that the chili sauce products are manufactured at 4800 Azusa Canyon Road, 
Irwindale, California, U. S. A.  

Certificate of Analysis (COA) / pH Report 

Huy Fong Foods, Inc.’s products are not required to have COA.  A pH report is available upon request by 
lot number. 

GMO 

Huy Fong Foods, Inc.’s products are not known to contain any material derived from GMO based on 
surveying our ingredient suppliers. 

Gluten-free 

Huy Fong Foods, Inc.’s products are gluten-free based on surveying our ingredient suppliers. 

Natural Color 

Huy Fong Foods, Inc.’s does not use any artificial color in product.  All ingredients are listed on containers. 

End User 

Huy Fong Foods, Inc.’s product are for food service and the general public. 
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Kosher Status 

Kosher certificate is available upon request. 
 

MSDS/SDS 

Huy Fong Foods, Inc.’s products are not required to have MSDS/SDS. 

Letter of Guarantee 

Huy Fong Foods, Inc. will only provide Letter of Guarantee to our direct customers. 

Allergens Statement 

Allergens 
Present in Products and Plant 

YES NO 

 
SULFITES (Sodium Bisulfite is considered as ‘Food Additive’) 
- includes sulfur dioxide, chemicals that list sulfite, and natural sources (from shrimp, 
wine, potatoes, etc.) 

sodium bisulfite used as 
preservative 

 

 
WHEAT 
- hydrolyzed wheat protein, flour, gluten flour or other gluten containing products (may 
include some gums, proteins, or flavorings), starches, etc. 

 

Vinegar is gluten-free per 
our supplier (only 

ingredient customers has 
asked about) 

 
PEANUTS, PEANUT OIL, & PEANUT DERIVED ITEMS 
- peanut meal, flour and ground nuts, Szechwan sauce, Mandelona nuts (reformed 
peanuts), etc. 

 NO 

 
SOYBEAN 
- soy powder, protein, oil, lecithin, tofu, etc. 

 NO 

 
MILK & DAIRY PRODUCTS 
- whey, lactose, cheese, casein, spice carriers, milk, cream, etc. 

 NO 

 
EGG & EGG PRODUCTS 
- liquid and powders, etc. 

 NO 

 
FISH 
- surimi, pollack, cod, whitefish, etc. 

 NO 

 
SHELLFISH (CRUSTACEANS & MOLLUSKS) 
- shrimp, lobster, rock lobster, crab, crayfish, clams, mussels, oysters, scallops, and 
bases made from these items. 

 NO 
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TREE NUTS 
- almonds, beechnuts, brazil nuts, nutmeg, cashews, chestnuts, coconuts, pine nuts, 
hickory, pistachio, macadamia, walnuts,  hazelnuts/filberts, pecans, etc. 

 NO 

Nutritional Information 

Nutritional Facts available upon request. 
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